Sea Shepherd Conservation Society

“INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PROTEST AGAINST THE JAPANESE DOLPHIN SLAUGHTER”

ORGANIZERS CONTACT LIST:

If you have further questions call  +1.360.370.5650 Sea Shepherd Office Friday Harbor WA

AUSTRALIA


Sydney
· Sue Marshall (Sea Shepherd) email: seashepherd@chilli.net.au   Tel: +61.2.9976.5001
AUSTRIA


Vienna

· Annette Brosin email: fengs_revenge@hotmail.com   Tel: +43-1-2083146

BRAZIL


Brasilia  


Sao Paulo


Rio de Janeiro

· Alex Castro (Sea Shepherd ISSB) email: fylomena@terra.com.br  Tel: 55.51.9993,3913

CANADA


Montreal

· Ryan Young (Sea Shepherd) email: young@ecomail.org   Tel: 514.457.9590


Toronto ONT

· Julie (Zoo Check) email: Julie@zoocheck.com  Tel:  (416) 285-1744

Vancouver BC

· Lani Lum-Watson (Sea Shepherd) sscscanada@seashepherd.org  Tel: 604.688.7325

FINLAND

Helsinki

· Par or Martin Lothman (Sea Shepherd) email: masthuggare@hotmail.com   Tel: +358.4575.483.182
FRANCE (Date to be determined)


Paris

· Muriel Arnal (One Voice) email: Muriel.arnal@worldonline.fr  Tel: 0 2 51 83 18 10

NETHERLANDS


The Hague
· Ivor Verbon (Sea Shepherd) email: ivor.verbo@seashepherd.nl   Tel: 31.344.604.130
NEW ZEALAND


Auckland

· Diane Raymont (Sea Shepherd) email: raymonts@xtra.co.nz   Tel: 64.9.483.4555
SWITZERLAND

· Beatrice Miranda (ASMS) email: bmiranda@asms-swiss.org
· Sigi Lueber (ASMA) email: sigilueber@bluewin.ch
UK


Edinburgh Scotland
· Corine Roux (Sea Shepherd) email: corineroux@hotmail.com   Tel: +44.131.554.0850

London

· Liz Sandeman / Margaux Dodds (Marine Connection) email: marineconnection@aol.com 
Tel/Fax: +44 (0)20 7499 9196
USA

Denver CO

· Kristal Parks (Sea Shepherd) email: kristalparks@earthlink.net
Honolulu HI

· Shanti and William Bailey (Sea Shepherd) email: shanti@lava.net  Tel: 808.595.8272

Los Angeles CA

· Scott Sheckman (Sea Shepherd) email:  scott@seashepherd.org  Tel: 310.779.0908

· Shannon Keith (Attorney/legal observer) email: animalliblawyer@aol.com    Tel: (323) 243-2300
Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL

· Helene O’Barry (Dolphin Project) email: dolphinproject@bellsouth.net   Tel: 305.668.1619
· Pedro Monteiro (Sea Shepherd) e-mail: pedro@seashepherd.org  Tel: 954-525-3324
New York (7:15pm) NY

· Taffy Williams (NY Whale & Dolphin Action League) email: tlwilliams@optonline.net  Tel: 914-793-9186

San Francisco CA

· Suzanne Roy (In Defense of Animals) email: sroy@idausa.org  Tel: 415.898.2720

· Mark Berman (Earth Island Institute) email: berman@earthisland.org  Tel: 415-788-3666 X 146

Seattle WA

· Isobel Alexander  (Sea Shepherd) email: adiraleon@hotmail.com  Tel: 206.283.4816

· Ben White  email: freedom@awionline  Tel: 360.378.8755

